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FROM TO FT

11.94 11.99 38 264 528

18.75 740

TOTAL 1268

18.75 37038

ORIENTATION TYPE/LEGEND REMARKS

11.93 FWBT LIMIT LINE 36 SPRUCE GROVE Rd

11.93 FWBT 2-STOP 44

11.95 FSBT TYPE III (L) 42

12.00 FSBT TYPE III (L) 42

14.27 FNBT 42

14.31 FNBT 42

14.35 FNBT 42

14.87 FWBT LIMIT LINE 41

14.87 FWBT STOP 22

16.80 FWBT LIMIT LINE 40 A St

16.83 FWBT 22

16.99 FEBT LIMIT LINE 32 MURPHY SPRINGS Rd

16.99 FEBT STOP 22

17.51 FEBT LIMIT LINE 34 B St

17.51 FEBT STOP 22

17.85 FEBT LIMIT LINE 34 C St

17.85 FEBT STOP 22

18.75 FWBT LIMIT LINE 43 SPRUCE GROVE Rd

18.75 FWBT 2-STOP 44

STOP

TOTAL

18.75 FSBT TYPE III (L) 42

18.76 FSBT TYPE III (L) 42

752

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC

TRAFFIC STRIPE

8" SOLID

WHITE

DETAIL

LENGTH

DETAIL

NUMBER

LOCATION

(PM)

LOCATION

(PM) SQFT

AREA

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

TYPE VI ARROW (Rt)

TYPE VI ARROW (Rt)

TYPE VI ARROW (Rt)

HOFACKER Ln

ORIENTATION TYPE/LEGEND REMARKS

11.93 FWBT LIMIT LINE 36 SPRUCE GROVE Rd

11.93 FWBT 2-STOP 44

11.95 FSBT TYPE III (L) 42

12.00 FSBT TYPE III (L) 42

14.27 FNBT 42

14.31 FNBT 42

14.35 FNBT 42

14.87 FWBT LIMIT LINE 41

14.87 FWBT STOP 22

16.80 FWBT LIMIT LINE 40 A St

16.83 FWBT 22

16.99 FEBT LIMIT LINE 32 MURPHY SPRINGS Rd

16.99 FEBT STOP 22

17.51 FEBT LIMIT LINE 34 B St

17.51 FEBT STOP 22

17.85 FEBT LIMIT LINE 34 C St

17.85 FEBT STOP 22

18.75 FWBT LIMIT LINE 43 SPRUCE GROVE Rd

18.75 FWBT 2-STOP 44

STOP

TOTAL

18.75 FSBT TYPE III (L) 42

18.76 FSBT TYPE III (L) 42

752

LOCATION

(PM) SQFT

AREA

TYPE VI ARROW (Lt)

TYPE VI ARROW (Lt)

TYPE VI ARROW (Lt)

HOFACKER Ln

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

PDQ-1

6

x

x

x

x

x
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PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

PDQ-2

7

11.93 29 264 1056 22

11.88Lt 16.97Lt 27B 26875 26875

22 24 48 4 SPRUCE GROVE Rd

11.94Lt 11.99Lt 38 264 264 12

11.94 12.00 22 317 634 28

11.91Rt 11.97Rt 27C 317

11.97Rt 14.87Rt 27B 15312 15312

12.00 12.10 29 528 2112 46

12.10 12.27 19L 898 898 898 20 38

12.27 12.39 6 634 634 14

12.39 12.60 19R 1109 1109 1109 24 47

12.60 14.36 22 9293 18586 776

12.80Rt 14.36Rt 12 8237 8237 174

14.36 14.46 19L 528 528 528 12 23

14.46 14.78 6 1690 1690 36

14.78 14.86 19R 422 422 422 10 19

22 26 52 4 HOFACKER Ln

14.87Rt 14.92Rt 27C 264

14.87 14.94 22 370 740 33

14.92Rt 16.81Rt 27B 9979 9979

14.94 15.00 19L 317 317 317 7 14

15.17 15.27 6 528 528 12

15.27 15.48 19R 1109 1109 1109 24

15.48 16.82 22 7075 14150 592

16.81Rt 16.88Rt 27C 370

22 25 50 4 A St

16.83 16.98 22 792 1584 68

16.88Rt 17.00Rt 27B 634 634

16.97Lt 17.03Lt 27C 317

22 24 48 4 MURPHY SPRINGS Rd

16.99 17.11 19L 634 634 634

17.00Rt 17.02Rt 27C 106

17.02Rt 18.75Rt 27B 9134 9134

17.03Lt 17.51Lt 27B 2534 2534

17.11 17.39 6 1478 1478 32

17.39 17.50 19R 581 581 581 13

22 25 50 4 B St

17.51Lt 17.57Lt 27C 317

17.51 17.74 19L 1214 1214 1214 52

17.57Lt 17.85Lt 27B 1478 1478

17.74 17.84 22 528 1056 46

22 25 50 C St

17.85Lt 17.90Lt 27C 264

17.85 17.95 19L 528 528 528 23

17.90Lt 19.10Lt 27B 6336 10138

17.95 18.13 6 950 950

18.13 18.33 19R 1056 1056 1056 45

18.33 18.49 22 845 1690 72

18.49 18.64 19L 792 792 792 34

18.64 18.69 22 264 528 24

22 23 46 4 SPRUCE GROVE Rd

18.75Rt 18.81Rt 27C 317

18.75 18.84 475 950

18.81Rt 19.10Rt 27B 1531 4805

19.00 19.10 6 528 528

SUBTOTAL

422

80889 57424 15894 8237 1222 29 1000 174 141

TOTAL 138313 24131 1542 1315

DETAIL

LENGTH

THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKER QUANTITIES

11.88

LF EA

REMARKS

TOFROM

11.88Rt 11.91Rt 27B 158 158

15.00 15.17 19L 898 898 898 19 38

18.69

18.75 18.83

18.74 29 264 528 24

38 370 17

18.84 19.00 29 845 3380 72

11.93Rt

317

14.87Rt

264

47

370

16.83Rt

317

14

106

27

25

317

26

4

264

12

21

23

18

42

317

12

22

18.75Rt

17.85Lt

17.51Lt

16.99Lt

2272

291

LOCATION

(PM)

DETAIL

NUMBER 8"SOLID

WHITE

4"SOLID

WHITE

4" SOLID

YELLOW

TYPE D

YELLOW

(TWO WAY)

TYPE G

CLEAR

(ONE WAY)

TYPE H

CLEAR

(ONE WAY)

TYPE D

YELLOW

(TWO WAY)

TYPE H

YELLOW 

(ONE WAY)

RECESSED

TYPE G

CLEAR 

(ONE WAY)

PAVEMENT MARKER RETROREFLECTIVE

4" YELLOW 

(BROKEN

36’-12’)

4" WHITE 

(BROKEN

36’-12’)

4" WHITE 

(BROKEN

12’-3’)

x

x

x

x

x
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POST MILES
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8

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-1

TOTAL

FROM TO

LOCATION

(PM)

LF

AVERAGE

WIDTH

TON

11.89

11.93

12.08

12.78

14.56

14.87

16.83

16.99

17.51

17.85

18.75

12.08

12.78

14.56

19.10

32

44

32

158

172

155

142

151

159

1003

24

3696

1690

25,555

26

25

24

25

25

23

TOTAL

LENGTH

ASPHALTIC

EMULSION

MEMBRANE

(BONDED WEARING

COURSE)

HOT MIX

ASPHALT

(BONDED WEARING

COURSE)

13.10

14.10

19.40

13.10

14.10

44

159

44

44

5280

2429

4.49

12.05

7.57

23.66

10.89

83.29

223.42

598.75

376.45

1176.12

541.06

4139.91

7055.71141.95

REMARKS

COLD

PLANE

SPRUCE GROVE Rd

A St

MURPHY SPRINGS Rd

B St

C St

SPRUCE GROVE Rd

SQ YD

117.33

50.67

88.00

78.67

65.33

65.33

76.00

70.67

85.33

697.33

TACK COAT

HOT MIX

ASPHALT

(TYPE A)

23.49

25.29

26.47

22.90

21.85

23.24

22.51

165.75 1.24

0.18

0.19

0.20

0.17

0.16

0.17

0.17

LOCATION LENGTH

FROM TO LF TON

11.89 11.96 NB 369.60 7.98

12.12 12.50 NB 2006.40 43.34

12.72 12.80 NB 422.40 9.12

12.93 13.05 NB 633.60 13.69

13.38 13.43 NB 264.00 5.70

13.46 13.55 NB 475.20 10.26

13.88 13.91 NB 158.40 3.42

14.55 15.12 NB 3009.60 65.01

15.22 15.99 NB 4065.60 87.82

16.10 16.30 NB 1056.00 22.81

16.40 16.43 NB 158.40 3.42

16.60 18.20 NB 8448.00 182.48

18.29 18.45 NB 844.80 18.25

18.55 19.40 NB 4488.00 96.94

11.96 12.21 SB 1320.00 28.51

12.47 12.94 SB 2481.60 53.60

13.03 13.18 SB 792.00 17.11

13.32 13.37 SB 264.00 5.70

13.47 13.49 SB 105.60 2.28

13.62 13.65 SB 158.40 3.42

13.80 13.84 SB 211.20 4.56

14.03 14.09 SB 316.80 6.84

14.18 14.43 SB 1320.00 28.51

14.49 15.64 SB 6072.00 131.16

15.77 16.18 SB 2164.80 46.76

16.30 16.63 SB 1742.40 37.64

16.74 19.40 SB 14044.80 303.37

TOTAL

IMPORTED MATERIAL 

(SHOULDER BACKING)

SHOULDER BACKING

ROADWAY

HOFACKER Ln

1240.00

STAFROM TO

TOTAL

RUMBLE STRIP (GROUND-IN)

LOCATION

(PM)

12.17 19.10 366

366

FOG SEAL

ORIENTATION TONS REMARKS

NB

SB

DIKE

DIKE

0.2

0.1

0.3

CENTERLINE SHOULDER

12.00 Lt

12.00 Rt

12.11 Lt

12.11 Rt

5.8

5.8

18.80 Rt 18.98 Rt 9.5

21.1

ORIENTATION

x

x

x

x

x

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
POST MILES

TOTAL PROJECT

SHEET

No.

TOTAL

SHEETS

L
A

S
T

 R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N

S
T

A
T

E
 O

F
 C

A
L

IF
O

R
N

IA
  

- 
 D

E
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T
 O

F
 T

R
A

N
S

P
O

R
T

A
T

IO
N

No.

Exp.

CIVIL

R
E

G
I

S
T

E
R

E

D

P
R O F E S S I O N

A
L

E
N

G
I

N
E

E
R

S

T
A

T
E

OF CAL IFOR N
IA

REGISTERED CIVIL ENGINEER

T
I
M

E
 P

L
O

T
T

E
D

 =
>

USERNAME => s1216

149121pa

D
A

T
E

 P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 =

>

0
9
:
5
9

2
2
-
F

E

DGN FILE =>

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 B

Y

C
A

L
C

U
L

A
T

E
D

-

D
E

S
I
G

N
E

D
 B

Y
R

E
V

I
S

E
D

 B
Y

D
A

T
E

 R
E

V
I
S

E
D

0 1 2 3

PLANS APPROVAL DATE

DATE

F
U

N
C

T
I
O

N
A

L
 S

U
P

E
R

V
I
S

O
R

R

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

R

0
0

-
0

0
-
0

0

01

BORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010 UNIT PROJECT NUMBER & PHASE0052 01000006751

M
A

IN
T

E
N

A
N

C
E

 D
E

S
IG

N
R

o
y
a
l
 B

. 
M

c
C

a
r
t
h
y

Lak 11.9/19.1
C

h
r
i
s
 
G

h
i
d

i
n

e
l
l
i

J
o
h
n
a
t
h
o
n
 
J
a
c
k
s
o
n

29 13

2/21/13

77294

6/30/13

Chris

Ghidinelli

February 22, 2013












	149121ab001
	149121ca001
	149121ga001
	149121ga002
	149121la001
	149121nc001
	149121nc002
	149121pa001
	01-491211_0009
	01-491211_0010
	01-491211_0011
	01-491211_0012
	01-491211_0013

